
Sl. No. ROLL NAME
Eng 

(184)

SKT    

(122)

Maths 

(41)

Sci     

(86)

SST    

(87)

Hin       

(2)

B.Maths 

(241)
TOTAL % SC/ ST/ 

OBC  
Sports NCC BS&G Total

Max (A,  

B)
G.Total Name of KV

1 17169213 M PREM SAI SUBRAMANIAN 89 94 94 93 94 464 92.8 18.6 0.0 0.0 9.2 9.2 18.6 483 HISAR CANTT

2 15166499 KARTIKA MURUGANANDAM 86 93 83 97 93 452 90.4 18.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 18.1 470 IAT PUNE

3 20185742 N S ANISH 87 76 89 92 92 436 87.2 17.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 17.4 453 No.2 MADURAI

4 20185755 C SABARI MANIKANDAN 80 70 75 90 87 402 80.4 16.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 16.1 418 No.2 MADURAI

5 20195992 D SRIRAM 74 67 81 92 85 399 79.8 16.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 16.0 415 KARAIKUDI

6 20200147 M PUTHIN 76 70 56 81 78 361 72.2 14.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.4 375 RAMESHWARAM

7 20185877 E MARIA PARTHEEP RAJ 77 62 81 76 63 359 71.8 14.4 7.2 0.0 7.2 14.4 14.4 373 No.2 MADURAI

8 20185800 S ATHISH KUMAR 77 71 63 82 66 359 71.8 14.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.4 373 No.2 MADURAI

9 20185827 B HEMATH KUMAR 70 62 77 74 72 355 71.0 14.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.2 369 No.2 MADURAI

10 20185829 S LAVAN 72 71 74 72 62 351 70.2 14.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.0 365 No.2 MADURAI

11 20185876 T KRITHIK ROSAN 69 59 89 74 56 347 69.4 13.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.9 361 No.2 MADURAI

12 20185822 MS VIJAYA VHARSHNI 62 58 83 81 62 346 69.2 13.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.8 360 No.2 MADURAI

13 20185760 S SRI RAM ADITHYAN 75 61 58 79 73 346 69.2 13.8 6.9 0.0 0.0 6.9 13.8 360 No.2 MADURAI

14 20185807 R JEYAMADHAVAN 71 61 62 77 72 343 68.6 13.7 6.9 0.0 0.0 6.9 13.7 357 No.2 MADURAI

15 20185828 K JEEVA 67 65 77 69 57 335 67.0 13.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.4 348 No.2 MADURAI

16 20185832 K SANTHOSH 61 55 62 48 53 279 55.8 11.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.2 290 No.2 MADURAI

17 20196333 C S RAMMSUJITH 50 50 52 45 55 252 50.4 10.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.1 262 SIVAGANGA

NOT ELIGIBLE FOR SCIENCE STREAM

NOTE: THERE IS NO VACANCY IN SCIENCE STREAM

CHAIRMAN, VMC PRINCIPAL

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No.1, NARIMEDU, MADURAI
 LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI SCIENCE STREAM FROM OTHER KVs 

2021 - 22
DATE: 17.08.2021



Sl. No. ROLL NAME
Eng 

(184)

SKT    

(122)

Maths 

(41)

Sci     

(86)

SST    

(87)

Hin       

(2)

B.Maths 

(241)
TOTAL % SC/ ST/ 

OBC  
Sports NCC BS&G Total

Max (A, 

B)
G.Total Name of KV

1 20180014 POORVAJA K 90 93 96 95 90 464 92.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 464 GANDHIGRAM

2 20185739 VEDHIGHA B S 84 62 72 88 85 391 78.2 15.6 0.0 0.0 7.8 7.8 15.6 407 No.2 MADURAI

3 20200147 M PUTHIN 76 70 56 81 78 361 72.2 14.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.4 375 RAMESHWARAM

4 20185827 B NO.2 MADURAITH KUMAR 70 62 77 74 72 355 71.0 14.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.2 369 No.2 MADURAI

5 20185876 T KRITHIK ROSAN 69 59 89 74 56 347 69.4 13.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.9 361 No.2 MADURAI

6 20185822 MS VIJAYA VHARSHNI 62 58 83 81 62 346 69.2 13.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.8 360 No.2 MADURAI

7 20185760 S SRI RAM ADITHYAN 75 61 58 79 73 346 69.2 13.8 6.9 0.0 0.0 6.9 13.8 360 No.2 MADURAI

8 20185855 G KARAN ARJUN 76 73 66 76 68 359 71.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 359 No.2 MADURAI

9 20185834 K SELVA 71 64 76 66 68 345 69.0 13.8 6.9 0.0 0.0 6.9 13.8 359 No.2 MADURAI

10 20185813 S SARIKA 71 61 53 88 71 344 68.8 13.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.8 358 No.2 MADURAI

11 20185807 R JEYAMADHAVAN 71 61 62 77 72 343 68.6 13.7 6.9 0.0 0.0 6.9 13.7 357 No.2 MADURAI

12 20185738 S THAHIRAH NASREEN 71 58 69 84 59 341 68.2 13.6 0.0 6.8 0.0 6.8 13.6 355 No.2 MADURAI

13 20185874 C DHARUN 69 50 77 81 64 341 68.2 13.6 13.6 0.0 0.0 13.6 13.6 355 No.2 MADURAI

14 20185830 S MURALI 63 58 91 76 49 337 67.4 13.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.5 350 No.2 MADURAI

15 20185828 K JEEVA 67 65 77 69 57 335 67.0 13.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.4 348 No.2 MADURAI

16 20185819 B SUWATHI PRIYA 70 66 73 69 54 332 66.4 13.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.3 345 No.2 MADURAI

17 20185868 G SABITHA 67 62 83 75 56 343 68.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 343 No.2 MADURAI

18 20185764 R ISHWARYA 81 53 69 61 76 340 68.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 340 No.2 MADURAI

19 20185831 J C PRASANNA KUMAR 70 59 69 59 65 322 64.4 12.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.9 335 No.2 MADURAI

20 20185847 M MUTHU MEENA 63 77 57 62 62 321 64.2 12.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.8 334 No.2 MADURAI

21 20185883 J SOUTHRI 67 63 65 69 56 320 64.0 12.8 0.0 0.0 6.4 6.4 12.8 333 No.2 MADURAI

22 20185842 M HARIHARAN 72 62 68 66 51 319 63.8 12.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.8 332 No.2 MADURAI

23 20185866 R KEERTHANA 72 59 78 59 62 330 66.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 330 No.2 MADURAI

24 20185753 P PARMOD DANIEL 63 50 54 73 68 308 61.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.2 6.2 6.2 314 No.2 MADURAI

25 20185823 R ADHITHYA 58 54 67 63 49 291 58.2 11.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.6 303 No.2 MADURAI

26 20185832 K SANTHOSH 61 55 62 48 53 279 55.8 11.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.2 290 No.2 MADURAI

1 20185814 E HARISHMA 63 37 68 52 46 266 53.2 0.0 0.0 5.3 0.0 5.3 5.3 271 No.2 MADURAI

2 20196333 C S RAMMSUJITH 50 50 52 45 55 252 50.4 10.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.1 262 SIVAGANGA

3 20185833 P SATHYANIRUBAN 47 40 63 51 46 247 49.4 9.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.9 257 No.2 MADURAI

NOT ELIGIBLE FOR COMMERCE STREAM

NOTE: THERE IS NO VACANCY IN COMMERCE STREAM

CHAIRMAN, VMC PRINCIPAL

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No.1, NARIMEDU, MADURAI
 LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI COMMERCE STREAM FROM OTHER KVs 

2021 - 22

DATE: 17.08.2021



Sl. No. ROLL NAME
Eng 

(184)

SKT    

(122)

Maths 

(41)

Sci     

(86)

SST    

(87)

Hin       

(2)

B.Maths 

(241)
TOTAL %

SC/ 

ST/ 

OBC  

Sports NCC BS&G Total
Max 

(A/ B)
G.Total Name of KV

1 20180014 POORVAJA K 90 93 96 95 90 464 92.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 464 DGL

2 20185742 N S ANISH 87 76 89 92 92 436 87.2 17.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 17.4 453 NO.2 MDU

3 20195992 D SRIRAM 74 67 81 92 85 399 79.8 16.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 16.0 415 KARAIKUDI

4 20185739 VEDHIGHA B S 84 62 72 88 85 391 78.2 15.6 0.0 0.0 7.8 7.8 15.6 407 NO.2 MDU

5 20200147 M PUTHIN 76 70 56 81 78 361 72.2 14.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.4 375 RAMESHWARAM

6 20185877 E MARIA PARTHEEP RAJ 77 62 81 76 63 359 71.8 0.0 7.2 0.0 7.2 14.4 14.4 373 NO.2 MDU

7 20185800 S ATHISH KUMAR 77 71 63 82 66 359 71.8 13.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.6 373 NO.2 MDU

8 20185829 S LAVAN 72 71 74 72 62 351 70.2 14.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.1 365 NO.2 MDU

9 20185876 T KRITHIK ROSAN 69 59 89 74 56 347 69.4 13.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.9 361 NO.2 MDU

10 20185849 M SAKTHIVIGNESHWARI 78 68 77 65 58 346 69.2 13.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.8 360 NO.2 MDU

11 20185858 K YOGA VALLIAMPATHI 75 72 61 74 64 346 69.2 13.8 6.9 0.0 0.0 6.9 13.8 360 NO.2 MDU

12 20185855 G KARAN ARJUN 76 73 66 76 68 359 71.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 359 NO.2 MDU

13 20185834 K SELVA 71 64 76 66 68 345 69.0 13.8 6.9 0.0 0.0 6.9 13.8 359 NO.2 MDU

14 20185874 C DHARUN 69 50 77 81 64 341 68.2 13.6 13.6 0.0 0.0 13.6 13.6 355 NO.2 MDU

15 20185738 S THAHIRAH NASREEN 71 58 69 84 59 341 68.2 13.6 0.0 6.8 0.0 6.8 13.6 355 NO.2 MDU

16 20185830 S MURALI 63 58 91 76 49 337 67.4 13.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.5 350 NO.2 MDU

17 20185828 K JEEVA 67 65 77 69 57 335 67.0 13.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.4 348 NO.2 MDU

18 20185843 S PRITHIVI RAAJ 64 60 77 69 63 333 66.6 13.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.3 346 NO.2 MDU

19 20185819 B SUWATHI PRIYA 70 66 73 69 54 332 66.4 13.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.3 345 NO.2 MDU

20 20185813 S SARIKA 71 61 53 88 71 344 68.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 344 NO.2 MDU

21 20185868 G SABITHA 67 62 83 75 56 343 68.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 343 NO.2 MDU

22 20185764 R ISHWARYA 81 53 69 61 76 340 68.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 340 NO.2 MDU

23 20185831 J C PRASANNA KUMAR 70 59 69 59 65 322 64.4 12.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.9 335 NO.2 MDU

24 20185847 M MUTHU MEENA 63 77 57 62 62 321 64.2 12.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.8 334 NO.2 MDU

25 20185883 J SOUTHRI 67 63 65 69 56 320 64.0 12.8 0.0 0.0 6.4 6.4 12.8 333 NO.2 MDU

26 20185842 M HARIHARAN 72 62 68 66 51 319 63.8 12.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.8 332 NO.2 MDU

27 20185866 R KEERTHANA 72 59 78 59 62 330 66.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 330 NO.2 MDU

28 20185887 B VIJAYPANDI 64 62 69 69 51 315 63.0 12.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.6 328 NO.2 MDU

29 20185753 P PARMOD DANIEL 63 50 54 73 68 308 61.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.2 6.2 6.2 314 NO.2 MDU

30 20200143 KARTHIKEYAN 55 60 68 69 60 312 62.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 312 RAMESHWARAM

31 20185823 R ADHITHYA 58 54 67 63 49 291 58.2 11.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.6 303 NO.2 MDU

32 20185846 D ISIYALE 60 55 58 50 43 266 53.2 10.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.6 277 NO.2 MDU

33 20185814 E HARISHMA 63 37 68 52 46 266 53.2 0.0 0.0 5.3 0.0 5.3 5.3 271 NO.2 MDU

34 20196333 C S RAMMSUJITH 50 50 52 45 55 252 50.4 10.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.1 262 SIVAGANGA

35 20185833 P SATHYANIRUBAN 47 40 63 51 46 247 49.4 9.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.9 257 NO.2 MDU

36 20185866 KEERTHANA 52 39 58 39 62 250 50.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 250 NO.2, MDU

37 20185851 I ARAVINDHAN 52 58 37 39 36 222 44.4 8.9 0 0 0 0.0 8.9 231 NO.2 MDU

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No.1, NARIMEDU, MADURAI
 LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI  HUMANITIES STREAM FROM OTHER KVs

2021 - 22
DATE: 17.08.2021


